eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
1-118 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
DDR400
RS-232 COM
Port
VGA LAN 4 x USB 2.0
KB/MS

4. Complete I/O support with 2 x SATA-150, IDE,CFII,PC/104+, GbE and
USB2.0
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x NANO-LUKE Single Board Computer 1 x RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x IDE Flat Cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS) 1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS)
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS) 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x 12V Power Cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS) 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
1 x PS2 KB/MS Y- Cable (P/N: 32000-000138-RS)
Part No. Description
NANO-LUKE-1G-R10 EPIC NANO with VIA® LUKE 1GHz Processor with CPU Cooler, CRT/LVDS Dual Display, GbE and SATA
NANO-LUKE-533-R10 EPIC NANO with VIA® LUKE 533MHz Fanless Processor with Heat Sink, CRT/LVDS Dual Display, GbE and SATA
32200-026500-RS RS-232/422/485 Cable
32000-070300-RS USB Cable
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
32100-052100-RS ATX Power Cable
 CPU
 VIA® LUKE 1GHz
VIA® LUKE 533MHz